21ST ANNIVERSARY TOUR..
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PROVE YOUR GROOVE
FREESTYLE CHALLENGE WILL
TAKE PLACE IN THE
ADVANCED BALLROOM ON
SATURDAY AT 5:30PM

IF YOU WISH TO TAKE PART,
MAKE SURE YOU REGISTER AT
THE DESK!

LIMITED ENTRIES!

9:30-10:00AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15PM
3:15PM
4:15PM
4:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

Registration

Warm Up (Adv Room)

Old School, Funk & Grooves (Shooz)
Street (Jo & Alex)

Lunch (45 min only)

Faculty Chat (Adv Room)

Freestyle Session (Alex) Adv Rm
Hip Hop (Ferd)

Street (Carlo)

Finished

Prove Your Groove 1vs1
FREESTYLE BATTLE Adv Room

END OF DAY

Intermediate

Registration

Warm Up (Adv Room)

Hip Hop (Ferd)

Old School, Funk & Grooves (Shooz)
Lunch (45 min only)

Faculty Chat (Adv Room)

Freestyle Session (Alex) Adv Rm
Street (Carlo)

BBoy Funkshop (B-Boy Wicket)

15 min break

Street (Jo) Int/Adv combined -Adv Rm

Prove Your Groove 1vs1
FREESTYLE BATTLE Adv Room

END OF DAY

Registration

Warm Up (Adv Room)

Street (Carlo)

BBoy Funkshop (B-Boy Wicket)

Lunch (45 min only)

Faculty Chat (Adv Room)
Freestyle Session (Alex) Adv Rm

Old School, Funk & Grooves (Shooz)

Hip Hop (Ferd)

15 min break

Street (Jo) Int/Adv combined -Adv Rm

Prove Your Groove 1vs1
FREESTYLE BATTLE Adv. Room

END OF DAY

Registration

Warm Up (Adv Room)

Access to 3 ballrooms

Access to 3 ballrooms

Lunch (45 min only)

Faculty Chat (Adv Room)
Freestyle Session (Alex) Adv Rm
Access to 3 ballrooms

Access to 3 ballrooms

15 min break

Access to 1 ballroom

Prove Your Groove 1vs1
FREESTYLE BATTLE Adv Room

END OF DAY

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM

JRs begin at 10:30 today!

Junior Warm Up (Jr Room)
Locking/ Funk & Grooves (Shooz)
BBoy Funkshop (B-Boy Wicket)
Lunch (45 min only)

Commercial Hip Hop (Carlo)

Hip Hop (Ferd)

WRAP UP & AWARDS Adv Rm

See you in Penticton this Summer!

Shooz: Bradley Rapier

Intermediate

Warm Up (Adv Room)

Hip Hop (Ferd)

15 min break

BBoy Funkshop (B-Boy Wicket)
Commercial Hip Hop (Carlo)
Lunch (45 min only)

Locking/ Funk & Grooves (Shooz)
House (Alex) Int/Adv combined
(Adv Rm)

WRAP UP & AWARDS Adv Rm

See you in Penticton this Summer!

Carlo: Carlo Atienza

Alex: Alex Pesusich

Advanced

Warm Up (Adv Room)
Commercial Hip Hop (Carlo)

15 min break

Hip Hop (Ferd)

Locking/ Funk & Grooves (Shooz)
Lunch (45 min only)

BBoy Funkshop (B-Boy Wicket)
House (Alex) Int/Adv combined
(Adv Rm)

WRAP UP & AWARDS Adv Rm

See you in Penticton this Summer!
Ferd: Ferdinand Tocol

Jo: Joanne Pesusich

Warm Up (Adv Room)
Access to 2 ballrooms
15 min break

Access to 3 ballrooms
Access to 3 ballrooms
Lunch (45 min only)

Access to 3 ballrooms

Access to 2 ballrooms

WRAP UP & AWARDS Adv Rm

See you in Penticton this Summer!

BBoy Wicket: Gabriel Jaochico



