

PROVE YOUR GROOVE

FREESTYLE CHALLENGE WILL TAKE PLACE IN THE ADVANCED BALLROOM ON SATURDAY AT 5:30PM

IF YOU WISH TO TAKE PART, MAKE SURE YOU REGISTER AT THE DESK!

LIMITED ENTRIES!

Street Croove Hip Hop Convention 2019

Saturday				
cataraay	Junior	Intermediate	Advanced	Teacher
9:30-10:00AM	Registration	Registration	Registration	Registration
10:00 AM	Warm Up (Adv Room)	Warm Up (Adv Room)	Warm Up (Adv Room)	Warm Up (Adv Room)
10:30 AM	Old School, Funk & Grooves (Shooz)	Hip Hop (Ferd)	Street (Carlo)	Access to 3 ballrooms
11:30 AM	Street (Jo & Alex)	Old School, Funk & Grooves (Shooz)	BBoy Funkshop (B-Boy Wicket)	Access to 3 ballrooms
12:30 PM	Lunch (45 min only)	Lunch (45 min only)	Lunch (45 min only)	Lunch (45 min only)
1:15 PM	Faculty Chat (Adv Room)	Faculty Chat (Adv Room)	Faculty Chat (Adv Room)	Faculty Chat (Adv Room)
1:45 PM	Freestyle Session (Alex) Adv Rm	Freestyle Session (Alex) Adv Rm	Freestyle Session (Alex) Adv Rm	Freestyle Session (Alex) Adv Rm
2:15 PM	Hip Hop (Ferd)	Street (Carlo)	Old School, Funk & Grooves (Shooz)	Access to 3 ballrooms
3:15 PM	Street (Carlo)	BBoy Funkshop (B-Boy Wicket)	Hip Hop (Ferd)	Access to 3 ballrooms
4:15 PM	Finished	15 min break	15 min break	15 min break
4:30 PM		Street (Jo) Int/Adv combined -Adv Rm	Street (Jo) Int/Adv combined -Adv Rm	Access to 1 ballroom
5:30 PM	Prove Your Groove 1vs1 FREESTYLE BATTLE Adv Room	Prove Your Groove 1vs1 FREESTYLE BATTLE Adv Room	Prove Your Groove 1vs1 FREESTYLE BATTLE Adv. Room	Prove Your Groove 1vs1 FREESTYLE BATTLE Adv Room
6:30 PM	END OF DAY	END OF DAY	END OF DAY	END OF DAY
Sunday			,	
	Junior	Intermediate	Advanced	Teacher
9:00 AM		Warm Up (Adv Room)	Warm Up (Adv Room)	Warm Up (Adv Room)
9:30 AM	JRs begin at 10:30 today!	Hip Hop (Ferd)	Commercial Hip Hop (Carlo)	Access to 2 ballrooms
10:30 AM	Junior Warm Up (Jr Room)	15 min break	15 min break	15 min break
10:45 AM	Locking/ Funk & Grooves (Shooz)	BBoy Funkshop (B-Boy Wicket)	Hip Hop (Ferd)	Access to 3 ballrooms
11:45 AM	BBoy Funkshop (B-Boy Wicket)	Commercial Hip Hop (Carlo)	Locking/ Funk & Grooves (Shooz)	Access to 3 ballrooms
12:45 PM	Lunch (45 min only)	Lunch (45 min only)	Lunch (45 min only)	Lunch (45 min only)
1:30 PM	Commercial Hip Hop (Carlo)	Locking/ Funk & Grooves (Shooz)	BBoy Funkshop (B-Boy Wicket)	Access to 3 ballrooms
2:30 PM	Hip Hop (Ferd)	House (Alex) Int/Adv combined (Adv Rm)	House (Alex) Int/Adv combined (Adv Rm)	Access to 2 ballrooms
	WRAP UP & AWARDS Adv Rm	WRAP UP & AWARDS Adv Rm	WRAP UP & AWARDS Adv Rm	WRAP UP & AWARDS Adv Rm
	See you in Penticton this Summer!	See you in Penticton this Summer!	See you in Penticton this Summer!	See you in Penticton this Summer!
FACULTY CODE:	Shooz: Bradley Rapier	Carlo: Carlo Atienza	Ferd: Ferdinand Tocol	BBoy Wicket: Gabriel Jaochico
OODL.	onooz. Bradiey Kapiei			BBOY WICKEL Gabilel Jacchico
		Alex: Alex Pesusich	Jo: Joanne Pesusich	